SOFT DRINKS

RIVER ROCK STILL/SPARKLING WATER
TONIC / SLIMLINE WATER / SODA WATER

£2.30/ 3.80

£2.20

GINGER ALE / ELDERFLOWER

COCA COLA / DIET / ZERO
SPRITE

FANTA ORANGE
APPPLETISER

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.60

BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

GUINNESS £6.50/ 3.50
MADRI £6.00/ 3.00
COORS £6.00/ 3.00
LIGHT

BOTTLES

PERONI £4.80
COORS LIGHT £4.50
HEINEKEN £4.80
HEINEKEN 0.0 £4.20
soL £4.50
MAGNERS £6.00

CARLING CIDER £6.00/ 3.00

PRAVHA £6.50/ 3.50
BUDWEISER £4.50
SMIRNOFF ICE £4.80

WEST COAST COOLER £4.80

SPIRITS & APERITIF

SMIRNOFF VODKA £4.50

TITANIC VODKA £5.00
BUSHMILLS WHISKEY £4.50
JACK DANIELS £4.50
TITANIC WHISKEY  £5.00

GORDONS GIN

£4.50

WKD £4.80
ORCHARD THIEVES £6.50
BRANDY £4.50
(HENNESSEY)

MORGAN £4.50
SPICED RUM

BACARDI £4.50

SOUTHERN COMFORT £4.50

PIMMS £4.20

All prices increase by 10%
for Night Bar at 12.00am

SPARKLING

SARTORI ERFO
Prosecco

CHARMAINE FIZZ
Sparkling Perry

WHITE
CAMINA
Sauvignon Blanc

COLDRIDGE ESTATE
Chardonnay

PARLARE
Pinot Grigio

ROSE

SARTORI
Pinot Grigio Blush

RED

CAMINA
Cabernet Sauvignon

COLDRIDGE ESTATE
Shiraz

POLERO
Merlot

LIQUORS

BAILEYS £4.50
TIA MARIA £4.00
MALIBU £4.00

WINE LIST

175ml

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

175ml

£6.50

175ml

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£9.00

250ml

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

250ml

£9.00

250ml

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

DISARONNO
COINTREAU

PEACH
SCHNAPPS

£30.00

£15.00

Bottle

£27.00
£27.00

£27.00

Bottle

£27.00

Bottle
£27.00
£27.00

£27.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
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NIBBLES

@ LOADED NACHOS ® £6.00

Melted cheese, guacamole, salsa,
soured cream, jalapenos.

HOUMOUS AND OLIVES £7.00
With bread sticks
@ Gluten free option available

CRISPY HOT WINGS £7.00

Choose from:
Chicken with a soured cream dip.

@ Vegan buffalo dipper with salsa.

SWEET INDULGENCE

ICE CREAM £4.00
Please ask for today's flavours.
@ Vegan option available

@ STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £4.00
Custard or Ice cream.

SALTED CARAMEL BROWNIE £4.00
Served with ice cream.

PlZZA & BURGERS

PANINI :
- Chicken & chorizo @ B O v\/ L S
shredded chicken, slices of
chorizo and melted cheese @ MARGHERITA P1ZZA ©® £12.00
Stone baked pizza base with a garlic and

herb tomato sauce and mozzarella.

CHICKEN MAKHANI £14.00
Basmati rice, chilli mango yogurt and

a warm naan bread.

@ Gluten free option available

- Ham & cheese © £8.00
Home carved ham and mature cheddar

- Goats cheese & grilled vegetable § £8.00
with chilli jam

SPICY SALAMI PIZZA® £13.00
Stone baked pizza base with a garlic and herb

@ VEGETABLE MAKHANI £13.00
tomato sauce, spicy salami and mozzarella.

Basmati rice, chilli mango yogurt and
a warm naan bread.
@ Gluten free option available

add small soup of the day for £4.00

BBQ CHICKEN P1ZZA ® £13.00
Stone baked pizza base with a tomato and

smokey BBQ sauce, marinated chicken,

red onion and mozzarella.

V ITALIAN TWIST £7.00
Oven baked Italian twist, choose from: @ SINGAPORE NOODLES £13.00

- V Margherita Noodles with stir-fried vegetables.

- Pepperoni
ALL AMERICAN BURGER £14.00

60z Beef burger topped with bacon cheese
in a brioche bun loaded with relish, pickles,
lettuce, tomato. Served with skin on fries.

CLASSICS

VvV TODAY'’S SOUP

Ask for today’s flavour, served

with rustic bread and butter. A
GFA Gluten free option available
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SIDES

V' GARLIC BREAD

ORDER AT THE BAR OR
RECEPTION. ANYTIME.

FISH AND CHIPS

Freshly battered fish, skin-on fries,
mushy peas and tartar sauce.

GOT TO BE
SOMEWHERE?

We can package your food to go

V SKIN-ON FRIES
V Suitable for vegetarians Ve Suitable for vegans

VEA Vegan option available ®© Available 24 hours per day
GF Gluten Free GFA Gluten Free option available

<500 Under 500 kcal

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES:

TRADITIONAL BEEF LASAGNE  £14.00
Served with a house salad.

V. HOUSE SALAD
V. HOUSE SLAW

BREADED CHICKEN AND
HAM ESCALOPE

We welcome enquiries from our guests who wish to
know whether any items contain particular ingredients.



